Advanced Protection Technologies
14550 58th Street North · Clearwater, Florida 33760
(800) 237-4567 · (727) 535-6339 · Fax (727) 539-8955
www.apttvss.com · info@apttvss.com · www.aptsurge.com · info@aptsurge.com8
Green=Go  Visual Diagnostic Monitoring
•	Green LED = A-OK, Out = replace
•	Visible from Multiple Sides & Angles - Better Viewing
•	Every MOV is Monitored as opposed to ‘power is present’

Contact
Leads
Blue Gray
Red
Performance Data
MODEL
System
Voltage &
Config
UL 1449 THIRD Edition
(Sept 2009)
Voltage Protection Rating
VPR 3000A
In SCCR MCOV
L-N L-L N-G* L-G*
S50A120V1P 120V 600 600* 1000* 20kA 200kA 150
S50A120V2P 120V/240V 600 1000 600* 1000* 20kA 200kA 150
S50A120V3Y 208Y/120V 600 1000 600* 1000* 20kA 200kA 150
S50A127V1P 127V 700 600* 1200* 20kA 100kA 180
S50A127V2P 127/254V 700 1200 600* 1200* 20kA 100kA 180
S50A127V3Y 220Y/127V 700 1200 600* 1200* 20kA 100kA 180
S50A220V1P 220V-1 pole 1200 1000* 1800* 20kA 200kA 320
S50A220V3Y 380Y/220V 1200 2000 1000* 1800* 20kA 200kA 320
S50A240V3H 120/240V -
Hi-Leg Delta
600
/1200
1000
/1500 600* 1000*
/1500* 20kA 200kA 150
/320
S50A240V1P 240V-1 pole 1200 1000 1800 20kA 200kA 320
S50A240V3D 240V Delta -
3 pole 1500 1200 20kA 200kA 320
S50A277V1P 277V 1200 1000* 1800* 20kA 200kA 320
S50A277V2P 240/480V 1200 2000 1000* 1800* 20kA 200kA 320
S50A277V3Y 480Y/277V 1200 2000 1000* 1800* 20kA 200kA 320
S50A347V3Y 600Y/347Y 1500 2500 1200* 2500* 20kA 200kA 420
S50A480V1P 480V-1 pole 1800 10kA 200kA 550
S50A480V3D 480V Delta -
3 pole 3000 1800 10kA 200kA 550
S50A480V3H 240/480V -
Hi-Leg Delta
1200/
1800 2500 10kA 200kA 320/
550
S50A600V3D 600V Delta -
3 pole 2500 2500 20kA 200kA 690
S100A120V2P 120/240V 600 1000 600 20kA 100kA 150
S100A277V2P 240/480V 1000 1800 1000 20kA 100kA 320
* with optional N-G protection

600V
Type 1 Surge Protective Device
SPDEE
1P=One Pole, Single Phase
2P=Two Pole, Split Phase
3Y=Three Pole Wye
3D=Three Pole Delta
3H=Three Pole Hi-Leg Delta
N = N-G
Protection
D = Dry Contact
& Audible Alarm
2 = Type 2 SPD
Bearing cUL Mark
Examples:
S50A120V3Y = 50kA, 120V, 3 pole (208Y/120V)
S50A277V3YN = 50kA, 277V, 3 pole (480Y/277V), with N-G
Optional Form C Dry Contact & Audible Alarm
Form C Dry Contact:
Three (3) #18 wires
exit the pipe nipple